Prevented by active tension
AMS-221FH3020R
AMS-221FH3020R /AW-3
AMS-221FG3020R
AMS-221FG3020R /AW-3
Monolithic feeding frame
2,800sti/min＊
300mm (X) × 200mm (Y)

#30～#8
Extra heavy-weightMedium- to heavy-weight
Feeding frame type Code
Monolithic feeding frame S
Application Code
extra heavy-weight
Medium-to heavy-weight H
G
Operation panel Code
Standard (IP-500) S
Power supply Code
Single-phase 230V  (CE)
Single-phase 220V E
P
3-phase 220V
3-phase 200V G
H
Subclass Code
Subclass
Standard 5000
5001～
SPECIFICATIONS
AMS-221FHS3020RSW (with AW-3)
A M S 2 2 1 F S 3 0 2 0 R S S
Bobbin Thread Remaining Detector
Material ply detector device
Material ply detector device
40235894
40225111
×
○
○
○
No. without AW-3 with AW-3
AMS-221F3020R Series
OPTIONS
Sewing area Code
X: 300mm Y: 200mm 3020
Hook type Code
Rotary hook RS
Option Code
AW-3 W
Not provided Z
Pedal switch
PK 3-pedal unit (PK47)
PK 2-pedal unit
(with a mechanical valve pedal)
Applicable models
AMS-221FGS3020R
AMS-221FHS3020R
AMS-221FGS3020R
Code
D
F
‘D’ is for California USA only.✽
✽ sti/min is the abbreviation for “stitches per minute”
Computer-controlled Cycle Machine with Input Function (Rotary hook type)
WHEN YOU PLACE ORDERS
Please note when placing orders, that the model name should be written as follows:
APRIL, 2020 Printed in Japan(TN)
SEWING MACHINERY & SYSTEMS BUSINESS UNIT
2-11-1, TSURUMAKI, TAMA-SHI,
TOKYO 206-8551, JAPAN
PHONE: (81) 42-357-2383
FAX: (81) 42-357-2274
Specifications and appearance are subject to change without prior notice for improvement.
Read the instruction manual before putting the machine into service to ensure safety.
This catalogue prints with environment-friendly soyink on recycle paper.
Paper from responsible sources    FSC™ C001712
Inspire the Knowledge in Sewing Adjustment
Epoch-making Sewing Systems in history
AMS-221F3020R/AW-3
Computer-controlled Cycle Machine with Input Function
(Rotary hook type / With Automatic bobbin-thread winding and feeding device)
AMS-221F3020R
Computer-controlled Cycle Machine with Input Function
(Rotary hook type)
For details of JUKI ECO PRODUCTS, refer to: https://www.juki.co.jp/en/company/eco
JUKI ECO PRODUCTS The AMS-221F3020R and AMS-221F3020R/AW-3 are eco-friendly products which complies
with JUKI ECO PRODUCTS standards for protecting the environment.
The sewing machine complies with the “Juki Group Green Procurement Guidelines” on the use of hazardous substances,
which is stricter than other restrictions, such as those of the RoHS Directive.
The RoHS Directive is an EU Directive limiting the use of 6 hazardous substances ( lead, hexavalent chromium, mercury, cadmium, PBB and PBDE) in electrical and electronic equipment.
The Juki Green Procurement Guideline is the voluntarily established criteria to eliminate not only the aforementioned six substances, but also other ones which also adversely affect the environment. Registered Organization:
The Scope of the Registration: The activities of research,
development, design, sales, distribution, and maintenance
services of industrial sewing machines, household sewing
machines and industrial robots, etc., including sales and
maintenance services of data entry systems.
Head Office
AMS-221F has high sewing machine operation rate
and bobbin thread occurs frequently replacement.
Since the AW-3 changes the bobbin automatically